
N° CAVALIERE CAVALLO 1 GO 2 GO 3 GO TOTALE DIV PUNTI

1 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 16,343 16,878 17,063 33,221 1 25
2 TANZI FEDERICO TB DEVIL FAME 16,464 16,844 17,460 33,308 1 20
3 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 16,771 16,645 18,136 33,416 1 17
4 TANZI FEDERICO RUNWAY FAST 17,329 100,000 16,496 33,825 1 15
5 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI NOT JUSTA OF FLING 16,996 17,049 100 34,045 1 13

1 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DRAGON 17,107 17,142 100 34,249 2 25
2 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 16,673 17,579 100 34,252 2 20
3 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 16,951 17,385 17,405 34,336 2 17
4 MIDILI GINO MISS CODY UNIQUE 17,330 17,372 17,293 34,623 2 -
5 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 18,141 17,375 17,363 34,738 2 -
6 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 17,986 100,000 17,549 35,535 2 15
7 MAZZANTI DINO CORONA JET STAR 18,198 17,533 100,000 35,731 2 -
8 PALLADIO FELICE KING OF TITANIC 18,111 17,883 17,929 35,812 2 -
9 BERGAMINI MATTEO BLACK OAK ACORN 17,714 18,232 100,000 35,946 2 13
10 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 18,052 18,457 18,345 36,397 2 -
11 MAZZANTI VANESSA FIREWATER NIFTY 18,937 17,596 19,907 36,533 2 -

RICCA GIACOMO FR DOUBLE GOLDEN DAISY 100,000 100,000 17,608 117,608 -
RISPOLI JESSICA DJ DUAL VANNA 100,000 100,000 100,000 200,000 -

INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH SQUALIFICATO 0
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CLASSIFICA FINALE

FUTURITY



O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

4 TANZI FEDERICO RUNWAY FAST 16,496 1 1

18 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 17,063 2 1

11 MIDILI GINO MISS CODY UNIQUE 17,293 2 2

10 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 17,363 2 3

12 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 17,405 2 4

17 TANZI FEDERICO TB DEVIL FAME 17,460 2 5

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 17,549 2 6

1 RICCA GIACOMO FR DOUBLE GOLDEN DAISY 17,608 2 7

7 PALLADIO FELICE KING OF TITANIC 17,929 2 8

16 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 18,136 2 9

6 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 18,345 2 10

5 MAZZANTI VANESSA FIREWATER NIFTY 19,907 2 11

19 INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 31,956 2 12

2 RISPOLI JESSICA DJ DUAL VANNA 100,000 2 13

8 BERGAMINI MATTEO BLACK OAK ACORN 100,000 2 13

9 MAZZANTI DINO CORONA JET STAR 100,000 2 13

13 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 100,000 2 13

14 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DRAGON 100,000 2 13

15 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI NOT JUSTA OF FLING 100,000 2 13
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FUTURITY 3 GO
04/09/2016



O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

4 INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 16,501 1 1

3 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 16,645 1 2

10 TANZI FEDERICO TB DEVIL FAME 16,844 1 3

17 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 16,878 1 4

9 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI NOT JUSTA OF FLING 17,049 2 1

2 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DRAGON 17,142 2 2

8 MIDILI GINO MISS CODY UNIQUE 17,372 2 3

14 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 17,375 2 4

19 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 17,385 2 5

5 MAZZANTI DINO CORONA JET STAR 17,533 2 6

15 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 17,579 2 7

1 MAZZANTI VANESSA FIREWATER NIFTY 17,596 2 8

7 PALLADIO FELICE KING OF TITANIC 17,883 2 9

12 BERGAMINI MATTEO BLACK OAK ACORN 18,232 2 10

11 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 18,457 2 11

6 RISPOLI JESSICA DJ DUAL VANNA 100,000 2 12

13 RICCA GIACOMO FR DOUBLE GOLDEN DAISY 100,000 2 12

16 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 100,000 2 12

18 TANZI FEDERICO RUNWAY FAST 100,000 2 12
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FUTURITY 2 GO
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O.P. CAVALIERE CAVALLO TEMPO DIV POS

3 INTONACO GIUSEPPE FLAMING JOE PERKS 16,343 1 1

10 TANZI FEDERICO TB DEVIL FAME 16,464 1 2

16 INTONACO GIUSEPPE IGGI RETURNING DASH 16,644 1 3

5 PASCALE ANTONIO AT DOCTOR 46 16,673 1 4

17 ADAMO GIOVANNI SO EASY TO BE FAMOUS 16,771 1 5

1 SEEHAUSER LUKAS CHIC MARY SG 16,951 2 1

11 LIGUORI GERRY ELLEVI NOT JUSTA OF FLING 16,996 2 2

18 TANZI FEDERICO FIREWATER DRAGON 17,107 2 3

2 TANZI FEDERICO RUNWAY FAST 17,329 2 4

12 MIDILI GINO MISS CODY UNIQUE 17,330 2 5

8 BERGAMINI MATTEO BLACK OAK ACORN 17,714 2 6

4 ADAMO GIOVANNI FR FIREWATER CASH 17,986 2 7

9 GRAZIANI ROSSELLA ACE TA FAME 18,052 2 8

13 PALLADIO FELICE KING OF TITANIC 18,111 2 9

6 PREGNOLATO STEFANO SWEET SMOKY FAME 18,141 2 10

15 MAZZANTI DINO CORONA JET STAR 18,198 2 11

19 MAZZANTI VANESSA FIREWATER NIFTY 18,937 2 12

7 RICCA GIACOMO FR DOUBLE GOLDEN DAISY 100,000 2 13

14 RISPOLI JESSICA DJ DUAL VANNA 100,000 2 13
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